MATERIAL:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC
ASSEMBLY DRG:
IF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF

M.RUDKIN
R.PORTLOCK
ORDER CODE:
KA1-MVXXX05M2
TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS
02, 03, 04
TAIL LENGTH
SEE TABLE 1
KA1-MVXXX05M2
JACK SCREW
JACK SCREW
 RETAINER
M.RUDKIN
CONTACT No.1
IDENT
PART
SECTION Y-Y
CONTACT No.1
SECTION X-X
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
(TOLERANCE = ±0.05)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Harwin:
  KA1-MV10205M2  KA1-MV10305M2  KA1-MV10405M2  KA1-MV20205M2  KA1-MV20405M2  KA1-MV20305M2